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Product Datasheet

Ethyl 4-(6-Acetyl-3-hydroxy-2-propylphenoxy)butyrate, CAS [[122714-53-8]]

USB-449182

Article Name

Biozol Catalog Number
Supplier Catalog Number
Alternative Catalog Number
Manufacturer

Category

Product Description

Molecular Weight

CAS Number

Ethyl 4-(6-Acetyl-3-hydroxy-2-propylphenoxy)butyrate, CAS [[122714-
53-8]]

USB-449182
449182
USB-449182-50
US Biological
Biochemikalien

Ethyl 4-(6-Acetyl-3-hydroxy-2-propylphenoxy)butyrate is an
intermediate in the synthesis of Tipelukast-d6 (T444872), the labeled
analogue of Tipelukast, a novel oral anti-inflammatory agent,
suppresses bladder hyperactivity in a rat model. Molecul...

308.37

[122714-53-8]



